SIEMENS AG

SIEMENS AG
ISIN:
DE0007236101
WKN: 723610

Overview

2023/01/27 17:35:34
Price

144.50 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.31% (0.44)

DE0007236101
SIE

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

114,523 EUR
GERMANY DAX

143.00 EUR
145.14 EUR
142.88 EUR
144.06 EUR
144.29229 EUR
1,032,640
149,001,986.72
10,042

1,926
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2023/01/09 2= Global Equity Ratings
2023/01/09 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/12/19 ZE  Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 2  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=63259951,158371397,183464409,183464410,160015567,154589558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=310493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f853a994b9ddeb07a4ce874e9d476febd750b8be50f77b3076c41ae4f99f0c25&idfile=57656&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57656%2F2023-01-09%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27a51e9c66471c0ea&time=1675081959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=310492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d5bf3f94418297e7dc65dd5fee6656804dfe30da3d39d0295b87fe87699968&idfile=57655&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57655%2F2023-01-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d32a29a4ada435c17&time=1675081959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b97ec162548bcc7ede6641ac354afff9740fcecc5501fd5e153b1956251f4f4&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9e64b6eda7a87ac0&time=1675081959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dddba4c648880015d3c805d1c5a5089f1fb91abb6abec306dd549b1f406d79cc&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f0cf6bf3ed3cff0&time=1675081959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b86499512ce1a2539ed441b2e95441149a0a6ac8b7eeeffa5911f85e886458&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17a5061110028b75a&time=1675081959&tool=RSC

SIEMENS AG

Details

2023/01/27 17:35:34

Price

144.50 EUR

Difference (] 0.31% (0.44)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007236101
Symbol SIE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 114,523 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 143.00 EUR
High 145.14 EUR
Low 142.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 144.06 EUR
VWAP 144.29229 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,032,640
Trading volume 149,001,986.72
Number of trades 10,042
Last size 1,926
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +38.25% +2.85% +25.85%
Perf (abs.) +39.98 +4.00 +29.68
Beta 1.34 1.38 1.21
Volatility  28.87 35.73 34.87

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
01/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2023/ 17:32
01/27

Tradegate 2023/ 22:26
01/27

Stuttgart 2023/ 21:55
01/27

Price

144.50 EUR

144.52 EUR

144.46 EUR

144.40 EUR

143.72 EUR (855,289)
136.31 EUR (1,081,894)
121.27 EUR (1,437,517)
117.59 EUR (1,714,936)

146.36 EUR (2023/01/18)

129.34 EUR (2023/01/02)

149.26 EUR (2022/02/10)
93.67 EUR (2022/07/05)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
149.00 10,042
0.00 2
9.39 541
1.96 216
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1929749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20040926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21815

SIEMENS AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Borsa Italiana MTF Trading

After Hours

Borsa ltaliana MTF Global
Equity Market

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
01/18

2023/
01/17

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/16

2023/
01/25

2022/
09/23

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

2023/
01/27

17:36

17:36

18:31

17:30

08:15

13:14

17:44

18:53

16:17

08:10

17:20

10:02

18:38

17:35

14:57

18:00

145.18 EUR

110.00 CHF

144.48 EUR

144.40 EUR

143.12 EUR

144.56 EUR

144.48 EUR

157.10 USD

145.06 EUR

143.12 EUR

56,800.00 HUF

707.80 RON

94.86 EUR

143.50 EUR

143.48 EUR

143.695 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.04

0.46

0.07

0.12

0.00

2.78

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.02

18

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47893476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407594384

SIEMENS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SIEMENS
lngenuity for Life

Contact Details
SIEMENS AG

Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse 1 - 80333
Minchen

Telefon: 49-89-38035491
Fax: 49-69-7976664
E-mail: contact@siemens.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland Busch
Dr. Ralf P.
Thomas
Cedrik Neike

Judith Wiese

Matthias
Rebellius

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jim Snabe Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Fehrmann Board

Nathalie von Member of Supervisory

Siemens Board

Nemat Shafik Member of Supervisory
Board

Norbert Reithofer Member of Supervisory
Board

Werner Brandt Member of Supervisory
Board

Benoit Potier Member of Supervisory
Board

Bettina Haller Member of Supervisory
Board

Birgit Steinborn  Member of Supervisory
Board

Dorothea Simon Member of Supervisory
Board

Grazia Vittadini  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gunnar Zukunft ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Hagen Reimer Member of Supervisory
Board

Harald Kern Member of Supervisory
Board

Jirgen Kerner Member of Supervisory
Board

Kasper Bo Member of Supervisory

Rarsted Board

Matthias Zachert Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Diekmann Board

Michael Sigmund Member of Supervisory
Board

Tobias Baumler  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@siemens.com
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